C
ell S
ite R
outer/G
atew
ay
AS7316-26XB
Cell Site Gateway

1300 725 323
Ordering Information
AS7316-26XB Product Specifications
EC-DS-0319-02
Base Model: AS7316-26XB; 16 x 10G SFP+, 8 x 25G SFP28 and 2 x 100G QSFP28 fi xed ports; ONIE
software installer
Model Number  CPU Module PSU Airfl ow Region (power cord)
7316-26XB-O-AC-F-US Intel Xeon D-1519 1.5G dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow N. America
7316-26XB-O-AC-F-EU Intel Xeon D-1519 1.5G dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Europe
7316-26XB-O-AC-F-UK Intel Xeon D-1519 1.5G dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow UK
7316-26XB-O-AC-F-JP Intel Xeon D-1519 1.5G dual AC PSUs port-to-power airflow Japan
7316-26XB-O-48V-F Intel Xeon D-1519 1.5G dual DC PSUs port-to-power airflow N/A
1300 725 323